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Judge / Juge M : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge C : GERRITSEN Hanneke
Judge / Juge E : ORSINI Marco

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

78.60075.400 77.000
285.5(2) (1) (2)

ZION3113 Lee PEARSON 974.51
KWPN / DarkBay / 2004 / G /  by FLEMMING H and THALOR - L Pearson, Mr & Mrs D Pearson, M Latham, G Chinn

82.200
(1)

76.600
(1)

77.960
450 €

%% % % %* %

73.20076.800 79.000
279.0(1) (2) (1)

FINE FEELING S3102 Pepo PUCH 956.52
HANN / DarkChestn / 1997 / M /  by FABRIANO and TRAEUMERIN by TRAPPER - Lou & Michele Puch

77.600
(2)

76.000
(2)

76.520
400 €

%% % % %* %

71.00067.600 75.600
256.5(9) (6) (4)

ZADOK3117 Silvia VERATTI 900.03
 / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by FLORENCIO and KADAMS by CABOCHON - veratti slivia

71.400
(6)

74.400
(3)

72.000
275 €

%% % % %* %

71.40068.000 73.000
259.5(8) (5) (6)

WOIKOSKI DOUBLE U3109 Katja KARJALAINEN 897.04
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / G /  by SANDREO and NICE DICE by PURIOSO - Woikoski Oy

74.200
(3)

72.200
(4)

71.760
150 €

%% % % % %

72.80068.800 72.200
258.0(4) (3) (7)

WALLACE3118 Nicole Den DULK 895.55
KWPN / DarkBay / 2003 / G /  by FUTURE and OGINEKE by ROHDIAMANT - N. den Dulk & R. Ammerlaan & M. den Dulk

73.000
(4)

71.400
(7)

71.640
100 €

%% % % % %

70.20068.400 76.200
253.5(6) (8) (3)

STEFFI GRAF3108 Stinna Tange KAASTRUP 892.06
 / DarkBay / 2003 / M /  by GRAF OLDENBURG and DINA GIRL by IBSEN - Stinna & Heidi Tange, Brian Lydolf

69.800
(8)

72.200
(4)

71.360
75 €

%% % % %* %

71.00068.400 74.200
251.0(6) (6) (5)

WORLDWIDE PB3101 Joann FORMOSA 890.07
HANN / Chestnut / 1994 / S /  by WELBUERGER and BELLA by BRENTANO II - Joann Formosa & Manuela McLean

70.800
(7)

71.600
(6)

71.200
50 €

%% % % %* %

71.80068.800 72.000
254.5(4) (4) (8)

LJT ENGGAARDS SOLITAIRE3112 Ricky BALSHAW 887.58
DWB / Bay / 2005 / G /  by BLUE HORS SOPRANO and PRETTY WOMAN - Lady Joseph Trust

72.000
(5)

70.400
(8)

71.000
 

%% % % % %

66.40066.600 70.200
240.0(10) (13) (10)

J'ADORE3110 Anne Frederique ROYON 854.09
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / M /  by JAZZ TIME and RODINE (OLD) by DON GREGORY - Madame Anne ROYON

68.600
(9)

69.800
(9)

68.320
 

%% % % %* %
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Judge / Juge M : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge C : GERRITSEN Hanneke
Judge / Juge E : ORSINI Marco

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

67.40070.000 69.000
240.0(3) (10) (11)

WIN DU VIEUX LOGIS3104 Marcos Fernandes ALVES 851.510
 / Black / 2007 / M /  by LIGHT AND EASY by ANDIAMO - Nulens

68.000
(11)

66.200
(11)

68.120
 

%% % % %* %

66.80065.800 71.600
238.5(11) (12) (9)

DIAMOND DU LOING3111 Valérie SALLES 847.011
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / M /  by DANONE, HAN and DORABELLA, HAN by DACAPRIO - Madame Peggy Touzard

68.400
(10)

66.200
(11)

67.760
 

%% % % % %

70.20065.000 68.200
235.5(13) (8) (13)

UBACHO3116 Antonella CECILIA 842.012
KWPN / Bay / 2001 / G /  by CABOCHON and MIGHLINE by HIGHLINE - Cecilia Antonella E Morganti Giustina

67.800
(12)

65.600
(16)

67.360
 

%% % % %* %

67.00063.600 68.600
235.0(15) (11) (12)

WILLI WESLEY3125 Sydney COLLIER 824.513
ZFDP / Bay / 2000 / G /  by WOLKENSTEIN and TROIKA by KOKOSCHKA - Victoria Dugan

65.200
(15)

65.400
(17)

65.960
 

%% % % %* %

65.20065.200 67.800
233.5(12) (16) (14)

FERDONIA 23106 Ashley GOWANLOCK 819.014
OLDBG / DarkBay / 1999 / M /  by DON GREGORY and FELONIE by CASTRO - Lauren Barwick

66.200
(14)

63.200
(18)

65.520
 

%% % % %* %

65.60065.000 63.800
232.0(13) (15) (17)

FLY OVER 00093103 Jose LORQUET 818.015
BAY / Bay / 2001 / G /  by FLORETTO N and FLORENZ by FABEL HAFT - Jose Lorquet

66.400
(13)

66.400
(10)

65.440
 

%% % % %* %

65.20063.000 66.000
227.5(17) (16) (15)

VOUGE E.3123 Sandra KARLSSON 813.516
SWB / Bay / 2006 / M /  by CHAPMAN and BELLISSIMA (SWB) by BELLINI - Sandra Karlsson

65.000
(16)

66.200
(11)

65.080
 

%% % % %* %

64.60063.600 63.600
226.0(15) (18) (18)

DON'S DAY DREAM3122 Maximillian TAN 801.017
ZWEIB / Bay / 2001 / M /  by DON VAN ATTA and VALESKA (JOWANKA) by VALEUR - Tan, Maximillian

62.800
(18)

65.800
(15)

64.080
 

%% % % %* %

65.80060.400 63.600
222.5(19) (14) (18)

ELASTIKA3121 Nina ANUFRIEVA 800.018
BUDJ / Bay / 2004 / M /  by EMBARGO and APPOLON - Mrs. Sochevanova Olga

64.000
(17)

66.200
(11)

64.000
 

%% % % %* %

61.20063.000 62.600
219.0(17) (20) (21)

BLACK MUSIC3124 Kerstin LARSSON ENGLUND 779.019
SWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by BLACK COFFEE and CHASMINE by LAVIRCO - Kerstin Larsson Englund, Mikael Larsson

62.400
(19)

62.400
(19)

62.320
 

%% % % %* %

63.20059.400 64.800
217.0(21) (19) (16)

BALTHASAR3105 Davi Salazar Pessoa MESQUITA 777.520
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by JOHNSON and IRIS by DITMAR - J. de Winter

61.800
(20)

61.800
(20)

62.200
 

%% % % % %

61.00060.400 62.400
214.0(19) (21) (22)

DAMASCO3120 Sara Oliveira DUARTE 760.521
LUS / Grey / 2008 / S /  by XANGAI and URZE by PRINCIPE - Academia João Cardiga

60.400
(21)

60.000
(23)

60.840
 

%% % % % %

59.40059.400 63.000
209.0(21) (22) (20)

JAMBO3107 Anastasja VISTALOVA 758.022
CZECH / Black / 2004 / G /  by JASPIS and JACKIE by ALMHIRT CHLUMECKY - Anastasja Vistalova

59.600
(22)

61.800
(20)

60.640
 

%% % % % %

58.00059.400 59.800
206.0(21) (23) (23)

THE SILVER SURFER3114 Sophie MILNER 742.023
CONN / Grey / 2003 / G /  - Sarah Hart

57.800
(23)

61.800
(20)

59.360
 

%% % % %* %

55.00058.400 55.600
190.0(24) (24) (24)

INGRIA3119 Mariusz WOSZCZEK 685.524
PHBA / Chestnut / 2003 / M /  by MYWILL KWPN and IDIOMA WLKP by DAMON XX - Fundacja Pomocy Mlodziezy i Dzieciom Niepelnospraw

52.000
(24)

53.200
(24)

54.840
 

%% % % %* %
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Judge / Juge M : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge C : GERRITSEN Hanneke
Judge / Juge E : ORSINI Marco

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEYMAN Freddy

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED25 PRIZES7

MASTER MEXICOBREDA BERNIE3115 EL - Eliminé*
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